A smooth design
solution for a
seamless look
BR/R LED
Philips BR Dimmable LED Lamps with AirFlux technology provide a soft, diffused
level of light and smooth dimming to reduce glare. The sleek, lightweight design is
ideal for downlighting.
Benefits

2Product family leaflet, 2023, December 5 data subject to change
Light Technical
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Color
Code
Luminous
Flux
929001947993 9BR30/LED/82
7/FR/P/ND
4/3CT
2700 K 80 827 650 lm
929002351333 15BR30/PER/9
50/P/E26/D/H
O/T20 4/1PF
5000 K 90 950 1,400 lm
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Color
Code
Luminous
Flux
929002351433 15BR30/PER/9
27/P/E26/WG/
HO/T20 4/1PF
2200 K 90 922-927 1,400 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929001947993 9BR30/LED/827/FR/P/ND
4/3CT
9 W 65 W
929002351333 15BR30/PER/950/P/E26/D/H
O/T20 4/1PF
15 W 100 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929002351433 15BR30/PER/927/P/E26/WG/
HO/T20 4/1PF
15 W 100 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929001947993 9BR30/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/3CT 55 °C
929002351333 15BR30/PER/950/P/E26/D/HO/T20 4/1PF 95 °C
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929002351433 15BR30/PER/927/P/E26/WG/HO/T20 4/1PF 95 °C
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929001947993 9BR30/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/3CT No
929002351333 15BR30/PER/950/P/E26/D/HO/T20 4/1PF Only with specific